
High School Fee Schedule 2023-24
Note: Items in gray may apply depending on the student’s class schedule.

GRADE 9 & GRADE 10
PBIS Fee $25

Consumable materials $50

ID & Lanyard $10

Class shirt $20

Tech Fee $25

Pre-ACT Fee $18

MJCS Academic Planner $12

TOTAL 9th/10th GRADE FEES $ 160

Arts Fee (if enrolled in art, band) $25

PE Uniform (if enrolled in PE) $20

GRADE 11
PBIS Fee $25

Consumable materials $50

ID & Lanyard $10

Class shirt $20

Tech Fee $25

PSAT Fee $18

MJCS Academic Planner $12

TOTAL 11th GRADE FEES $ 160

Arts Fee (if enrolled in art, band) $25

PE Uniform (if enrolled in P) $20

Additional Items Required for students in DP Program:
-DP Assessment Fee - $126 per course
-DP English I Novel - $48
-DP French I Novel - $18

L

GRADE 12
PBIS Fee $25

Consumable materials $50

ID & Lanyard $10

Tech Fee $25

MJCS Academic Planner $12

Senior Week (Senior Brunch, Crawfish in
the Park, Senior Field Trip, Sunrise Event)

$50

Senior RIng Ceremony $25

Senior T-Shirt $20

Alumni T-Shirt $28

Senior Photo Sitting Fee $25

Senior Awards Ceremony $75

Graduation Ceremony $100

TOTAL 12th GRADE FEES $445

Arts Fee (if enrolled in art, band) $25

PE Uniform (if enrolled in PE) $20

Additional Items Required for students in DP Program:
-DP Assessment Fee - $126 per course
-DP English I Novel - $48
-DP French I Novel - $18

OPTIONAL STUDENT FEES
These are a la carte expenses selected by the student.

[ALL] 2023-24 Yearbook (must be
ordered online at Jostens.com)

$40

[11&12 only] Junior-Senior Prom $50

[12 only] Graduation Announcements $40

All Grades: An Athletics Fee of $125 is assessed for participation in each sports team. See Athletic Director Eric Milton.


